
 

ADDENDUM 

(TENDER CLARIFICATION) 

Template 

Identifier 
 Rev  

Document 

Identifier 
 Rev N/A 

Effective Date  

Review Date  
 

 

 

TO: All Bidders / Interested Parties 

Subject: Changes to the tender closing date 

 

This addendum serves to formally amend the issued tender documents as follows: 

 

1. Changes to the tender closing date 

 

A revised NEC Contract has been uploaded 

  

✓ Tender closing date:  13 March 2026 

 

Kindly ensure that you refer to the revised document for the most up-to-date information. 

 

End of Addendum. 

 

Yours faithfully 

 

DATE 12 FEBRUARY 2026 

CLARIFICATION 03 

TENDER NO.: E2316GXMPDUV 

DESCRIPTION: DESIGN, MANUFACTURE, PROCURE, INSTALLATION, 

AND COMMISSIONING OF DUVHA POWER STATION 

EFFLUENT SYSTEM UPGRADE FOR A PERIOD OF 22 

(TWENTY-TWO) MONTHS 

ENQUIRY ISSUE DATE  08 DECEMBER 2025 

ENQUIRY ORIGINAL CLOSING 

DATE 

15 JANUARY 2026 

1ST PROPOSED ENQUIRY 

CLOSING DATE 

16 FEBRUARY 2026 

2ND PROPOSED ENQUIRY 

CLOSING DATE 

26 FEBRUARY 2026 

3rd PROPOSED NEW ENQUIRY 

CLOSING DATE 

13 MARCH 2026 

 



______________________ 

Officer Procurement 

Shirly Dhladhla 

 

Date: ___________________ 

 

13.02.2026


